
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

7 
12 
9 
1 

Name 

GABRIEL TOMAZI 

RAISSA CARDOSO 

LARA C. RODRIGUES 

PIETRO AIROLDI 

Class 

MIRIN 

MIRIN 

MIRIN 

MIRIN 

Total points 

36 
35 
35 
24 

PR 1  

18 
15 
20 
12 

PR 2  

18 
20 
15 
12 
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CADETE MIRIN 

SOMA DAS PROVAS 1 E 2 MIRIN 

Kart. Mun. de Presi. Prudente 1,100 km 

http://www.megacronometragem.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

